6/1/2019 Tour of Champions - Stop Three - SATURDAY - SENIOR

PLACE SENIOR RIDERS
1 Patty Waters
2 Shelly Weaver
3 Karen King
4 Debi Keyes
1 Joey Pickhardt
2 Trish Tonn
3 Karen King
1 Cassy Morgan
2 Anna Buffkin

Shelly Weaver
Kim Durrell

Total Entries: 11  Total Paid: $293

HORSE

First One Leaving

No Wonder Im Special
Larks Golden Girl

Sans Joy

Fames New Effort
Hello Cracker Jack
Charming Chiquito
Look See Wonder
Wimpys Last Dial
BSW Shake Ur Money Maker
Bye N Bye Gal

lof1l

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

15.697 1D
16.444 1D
16.486 1D
16.641 1D
16.761 2D
17.226 2D
17.633 2D
17.774 3D
17.790 3D

$88
$59

$53

835

835
$23

17.317 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
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