PLACE SENIOR RIDERS	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	<b>PAYOUT</b>
1 Patty Waters	First One Leaving	15.697	1D	\$88
2 Shelly Weaver	No Wonder Im Special	16.444	1D	\$59
3 Karen King	Larks Golden Girl	16.486	1D	
4 Debi Keyes	Sans Joy	16.641	1D	
1 Joey Pickhardt	Fames New Effort	16.761	2D	\$53
2 Trish Tonn	Hello Cracker Jack	17.226	2D	\$35
3 Karen King	Charming Chiquito	17.633	2D	
1 Cassy Morgan	Look See Wonder	17.774	3D	\$35
2 Anna Buffkin	Wimpys Last Dial	17.790	3D	\$23
Shelly Weaver	BSW Shake Ur Money Maker	17.317	NO TIME	
Kim Durrell	Bye N Bye Gal	777.000	NO TIME	